TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Eve Lom Complexions Co Ltd	10/27/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Eve Lom Complexions Co Limited
Address:	5th Floor, 11-20 Shropshire House, Capper Street London WC1E 6JA
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Eve Lom Complexions Co Limited
Address: 5th Floor, 11-20 Shropshire House,

Capper Street London WC1E 6JA

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 003436 FRAME: 0760

990002134

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003436 FRAME: 0761

RECORDED: 11/30/2006